
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th August, 1933, to mid-day on the 10th August, 1933.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq
China
United States of America
Venezuela ...
British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory ...
Kenya .
British Malaya ...
Hong Kong
New Zealand
Canada
Trinidad and Tobago
British Guiana ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value ]
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 5th August,
1933, to mid-day on the
10th August, 1933. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
...
...
...

149
...

7,396
...
...

33,420
81,686

152,803
3,070
2,141

35,000
39,100

...
...

10,100
2,070
1,293

368,228

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...
...

37,330
14,620
...
.'..

148,796
29,351
...
...
1,000
...

...

...
35,660
...
...
...
...

266,757

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

...

...

...

2,000
...
...

...

2,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

3,499
...
...

2,255
...

...

...

...

...

...

5,754

Total of
Gold.

£

3,499
37,330
14,769

2,255
7,396

148,796
29,351
33,420
81,686

153,803
3,070
2,141

35,000
41,100
35,660
...

10,100
2,070
1,293

642,739

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...

...

.. .

...

...

.. .

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
20,733
...
...
1,962
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
4,200

... .

26,895

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
. .
. . .
. . .

. ..

....

...

...

...

...

...

...

. . .

...

...

...
2,700

2,700

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

- £

...

...

. . .

...

...

. . .

. . .

...

. . .

...

. . .

...

• • •

Total of
Silver.

£
20,733
...
...
1,962
...
...

'. . .
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
•4,200
• » •

2,700

29,595

Total of
Gold and

fill VAl"Oil VOX •

£
20,733

3,499
37,330
16,731

2,255
7,396

148,796
29,351
33,420
81,686

153,803
3,070
2,141

35,000
41,100
35,660

4,200
10,100
2,070
3,993

672,334
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