AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th August, 1933, to mid-day on the 10th August, 1933.

## IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	. £ .	£	£
Germany			· · ·		•••		20,733		l	20,733	20,733
Netherlands				3,499	3,499					•••	3,499
Belgium		37,330	<b></b>	'	37,330					•••	37,330
France	149	14,620			14,769		1,962			1,962	16,731
Switzerland		•••		2,255	2,255	<b></b>	•••	·		•••	2,255
Iraq	7,396	<b></b>			7,396	ll	•••		<b></b>	•••	7,396
China		148,796			148,796					•••	148,796
United States of America		29,351			29,351		•••			•••	29,351
Venezuela	33,420				33,420						33,420
British West Africa	81,636				81,686				·	•	81,686
British South Africa	152,803	1,000			153,803	∥			,	•••	153,803
Tanganyika Territory	3,070			<b> </b>	3,070				·	•••	3,070
Kenya	2,141				2,141	<b></b>	•••			•••	2,141
British Malaya	35,000				35,000				l ·		35,000
Hong Kong	39,100		2,000		41,100				·	•••	41,100
New Zealand		35,660			35,660				l		35,660
Canada					•••		4,200		i I	· <b>4,2</b> 00	4,200
Trinidad and Tobago	10,100			<b></b>	10,100					•••	10,100
British Guiana	2,070				2,070					•••	2,070
Other Countries	1,293			•••	1,293	•••	••• .	2,700	·	2,700	3,993
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 5th August, 1933, to mid-day on the 10th August, 1933.	368,228	266,757	2,000	5,754	642,739	•••	26,895	2,700		29,595	672,334